
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Tom Arkle - (419381) - East Anglian Swallow Tails - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:29.75 516 H 01/12/12 ASA North West Regional Championships Manchester Satellite 2

2:30.56 508 H 28/04/12 Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet Macclesfield Satellite 2

2:30.90 504 H 12/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

2:30.99 504 F 01/12/12 ASA North West Regional Championships Manchester Satellite 2

2:32.06 493 F 09/03/14 Suffolk County ASA County Championships Ipswich Satellite 2

2:32.12 492 H 14/11/15 BUCS Short Course Championships Sheffield  2

2:32.16 492 H 19/11/11 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Satellite 2

2:32.62 488 H 14/01/12 North Midlands Championships Macclesfield Satellite 3

2:34.14 473 F 28/05/11 North Midlands District Inter Assoc Gala Macclesfield Satellite 2

2:34.32 472 H 17/11/12 Stafford Apex Licensed Meet Stafford Satellite 2

2:34.59 469 H 13/01/13 North Midlands ASA Championships 2013 Macclesfield Satellite 3

2:34.66 468 H 09/10/11 Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championsh Macclesfield Satellite 4

2:34.82 467 H 04/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Satellite 2

2:35.09 465 H 03/12/11 Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet Stafford Satellite 3

2:36.37 453 H 19/09/12 Satellites of Macclesfield Club Champs Macclesfield Satellite 4

2:38.79 433 H 26/03/11 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Satellite 2

2:39.82 424 H 16/04/11 Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet Macclesfield Satellite 2

2:39.89 424 H 21/03/10 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Satellite 2

2:40.06 423 H 06/10/10 Satellites Club Champs Macclesfield Satellite 4

2:40.51 419 H 06/11/10 North West Region Champs Manchester Satellite 2

2:41.30 413 H 15/01/11 North Midlands ASA Championships 2011 Macclesfield Satellite 3

2:41.84 409 H 04/10/09 North vs North East Regs Macclesfield Satellite 2

2:42.65 403 H 24/04/10 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Satellite 2

2:43.00 400 H 23/10/10 Chase Roebuck Open Meet Stafford Satellite 2

2:43.02 400 H 24/10/09 Chase Roe Buck Open Meet Wolverhampton Satellite 2

2:43.03 400 H 04/12/10 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford Satellite 2

2:48.26 364 H 29/03/09 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Satellite 2
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2:48.26 364 H 29/03/09 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Satellite 2

2:53.85 330 H 25/10/08 Chase Roe Buck 2008 Meet Wolverhampton Satellite 2

3:03.59 280 H 25/05/08 N West Inter Assoc Champs Liverpool Satellite 2

3:10.45 251 H 09/03/08 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Satellite 2

3:13.00 241 H 12/01/08 North Midlands Age Group Biddulph Satellite 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:30.90 504 H 12/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

2:32.12 492 H 14/11/15 BUCS Short Course Championships Sheffield  2

2:32.06 493 F 09/03/14 Suffolk County ASA County Championships Ipswich Satellite 2

2:34.59 469 H 13/01/13 North Midlands ASA Championships 2013 Macclesfield Satellite 3

2:30.99 504 F 01/12/12 ASA North West Regional Championships Manchester Satellite 2

2:29.75 516 H 01/12/12 ASA North West Regional Championships Manchester Satellite 2

2:34.32 472 H 17/11/12 Stafford Apex Licensed Meet Stafford Satellite 2

2:36.37 453 H 19/09/12 Satellites of Macclesfield Club Champs Macclesfield Satellite 4

2:30.56 508 H 28/04/12 Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet Macclesfield Satellite 2

2:34.82 467 H 04/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Satellite 2

2:32.62 488 H 14/01/12 North Midlands Championships Macclesfield Satellite 3

2:35.09 465 H 03/12/11 Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet Stafford Satellite 3

2:32.16 492 H 19/11/11 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Satellite 2

2:34.66 468 H 09/10/11 Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championsh Macclesfield Satellite 4

2:34.14 473 F 28/05/11 North Midlands District Inter Assoc Gala Macclesfield Satellite 2

2:39.82 424 H 16/04/11 Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet Macclesfield Satellite 2

2:38.79 433 H 26/03/11 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Satellite 2

2:41.30 413 H 15/01/11 North Midlands ASA Championships 2011 Macclesfield Satellite 3

2:43.03 400 H 04/12/10 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford Satellite 2

2:40.51 419 H 06/11/10 North West Region Champs Manchester Satellite 2

2:43.00 400 H 23/10/10 Chase Roebuck Open Meet Stafford Satellite 2

2:40.06 423 H 06/10/10 Satellites Club Champs Macclesfield Satellite 4

2:42.65 403 H 24/04/10 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Satellite 2

2:39.89 424 H 21/03/10 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Satellite 2

2:43.02 400 H 24/10/09 Chase Roe Buck Open Meet Wolverhampton Satellite 2

2:41.84 409 H 04/10/09 North vs North East Regs Macclesfield Satellite 2

2:48.26 364 H 29/03/09 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Satellite 2

2:53.85 330 H 25/10/08 Chase Roe Buck 2008 Meet Wolverhampton Satellite 2

3:03.59 280 H 25/05/08 N West Inter Assoc Champs Liverpool Satellite 2

3:10.45 251 H 09/03/08 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Satellite 2

3:13.00 241 H 12/01/08 North Midlands Age Group Biddulph Satellite 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


